T [°C] R

-40 169 ohms

0 201 ohms
25 220 ohms
200 351 ohms
400 492 ohms
600 623 ohms
800 745 ohms
950 831 ohms

Housing : Daimler A 025 545 65 26

Terminals: Daimler A 002 982 57 26
Seals: Daimler A 001 545 50 80

Uberwurfmutter
union nut
M14x1,5

SW 17

1.4571

max 950°C short-time

900°C permanent |
max 700°C | \
g
g
) OO“
! ) ~
50,00+0,5 mm
max 260 °C
| 5,0+0,5 mm
max 200 °C
e R — 1000,0+20,0 mm
max 150°C
— 26,1 mm

Allgemeintoleranzen gem. ISO 2768 Datum Name
Bearb. | 04.09.2010 S. Carstens
Gepr.
Norm part-no. 20105
TurboCAD16.1 | MaBstab ca. 1:1

Exhaust gas temperature probe Pt200
HTS Version EngineSens Motorsensor

EngineSens Mot

GmbH

Index Anderung Datum Name
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